
11-12学年度中学部任课教师分布表

	年级
	班级
	政治
	语文
	数学
	英语
	历史
	地理
	生物
	体育与健康
	美术
	音乐
	信息
	实践
	地方
	班主任

	七

年

级
	课时
	2
	5
	5
	4
	2
	2
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	1
	徐娇
	王鹦
	项建华
	孙小丽
	张强
	袁
	周菲
	王燕
	蒋亚洲
	汪志萍
	李萍
	洲
	孙辉
	孙小丽
	万伟东
	周洁利
	鹦

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	朱玉忠
	谢飞
	
	
	
	
	张海峰
	
	
	
	
	孙小丽

	
	3
	
	春
	吴亚梅
	陈燕芬
	张凌
	
	蒋丽萍
	
	
	
	
	
	
	陈燕芬
	项建华
	陈燕芬
	芬

	
	4
	
	唐
	
	
	曹志芬
	
	王琳
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	亚

	
	5
	
	吴留珍
	曹明峰
	张丽慧
	张健
	施晔
	赵菊平
	王奇
	
	
	
	
	
	张丽慧
	曹明峰
	张丽慧
	慧

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	留

	八

年

级
	学科
	政治
	语文
	数学
	英语
	历史
	地理
	物理
	生
	体育
	美术
	音乐
	信
	实践
	地方
	

	
	课时
	2
	5
	5
	4
	2
	2
	3
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	1
	严红仙
	金建中
	卞丹玲
	陆永青
	马晓春
	袁亚丰
	王丽锦
	周菲
	王奇
	蒋亚洲
	汪志萍
	李萍
	张

海

峰
	王丽锦
	陆永青
	金

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	卞

	
	3
	王强
	许
	包亚松
	刘文华
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	刘文华
	包

	
	4
	
	马晓春
	
	
	孙辉
	
	吴小伟
	
	
	
	
	
	
	吴小伟
	
	强

	
	5
	杨伟
	姜舒艳
	吴秋兰
	陈燕萍
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	陈燕萍
	燕

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	杨

	九

年

级
	学科
	政治
	历史
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	
	体育
	美
	音
	实践
	地方
	

	
	课时
	2
	2
	5
	5
	4
	3
	4
	
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	1
	王强
	张健
	贺礼
	顾仁杰
	曹志芬
	陈丽峰
	
	陈建国
	汪志萍
	李萍
	贺礼
	曹志芬
	顾

仁

杰
	健

	
	2
	
	施晔
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	贺

	
	3
	严红仙
	王颖
	庄玲
	潘红梅
	谢飞
	丁东伟
	
	
	
	
	庄玲
	谢飞
	潘

红

梅
	严

	
	4
	
	
	
	朱玉忠
	
	蒋丽萍
	
	王燕
	
	
	
	
	朱

玉

忠
	庄

	
	5
	杨伟
	杨亚娟
	顾金峰
	吴玉莉
	张凌
	王琳
	
	
	
	
	顾金峰
	张凌
	吴

玉

莉
	顾

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	张强
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	娟











